
047-351-0053

BARBECUE
タンドール釜でジューシーに焼き上げました

バーベキュー

タンドーリチキン

シークカバブ

チキンティッカ

フィッシュティッカ

マライ カバブ

ヨーグルトとスパイスの特製のソースにつけた骨付きチキン

マトンのひき肉を串のバーベキュー

鶏の手羽肉（骨なし）＆特製のソース

ヨーグルトとスパイスの特製ソースにつけたカジキのBBQ

ヨーグルトのソースにつけたチキンバーベキュー

Tandoori chicken

Shekh Kabab

Chicken Tikka

Fish Tikka

Malai Kabab8
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SIDE MENU
ちょっと足りないかな･･･と思ったら

サイドメニュー
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インド料理 ゴングル
新浦安店

アトレ新浦安駅ビル２Ｆ

LUNCH・ DINNER

MENU
Here

1993SINCE

1748

5pcs 1551

2pcs    864
4pcs  1551

2pcs    766
4pcs  1453

2pcs    766
4pcs  1453

BBQ chicken grilled in clay oven

Minced mutton grilled on skewers in clay oven

Boneless chicken grilled in clay oven

Fish grilled on skewers in clay oven

Boneless chicken grilled in clay oven

ゴングルのナンはふっくらフワフワ
BREAD or RICE ナン または ライス

Nan : Bread baked in Indian clay oven

Garlic Nan : Nan bread topping with garlic

Mozzarella Cheese Nan

Kabuli Nan : Nan bread stu�ed with nuts and raisin

Aloo Kulcha : Nan bread stu�ed with potato

Yellow Butter Rice

Basmati Rice

Rice

ナン

ガーリック ナン

モッツアレラ チーズナン

カブリ ナン

アルー クルチャ

イエローバターライス

バスマティ ライス

ライス

ガーリック風味のナン

モッツアレラチーズを詰めたとろけるチーズナン

ナッツとレーズンを詰めたスイートなナン

スパイス入りのマッシュポテトのナン

タンドール窯で焼き上げたインドのパン31
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Delhi Chicken Katti Kabab

Samosa(2pcs.)

Pakora Mix

デリー チキン カティカバブ

サモサ(2ヶ）

パコラ ミックス

ゴングルオリジナル：チキンティッカのナン包み

じゃがいもとグリーンピースの包み揚げ

インド風天ぷら

Barbecue chicken roll with Nan

Crispy dumpling with potatoes and green peas

Deep-fried vegetables
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デリバリー受付時間 11:00-21:30 11:00-17:00

We can deliver at your door step in about 60 minutes.
We will accept order from ¥2000 up.
In case of traffic jam, accident or bad weather your 
delivery may get delayed or cancelled as per situation.
Deliveried food should be eaten as soon as possibble. 
Menu items and prices might change without advance notice.
If you havefood allergies, Please consult us before placing an order.

＋ ご注文を頂いてから60分ほどでお届けいたします。
＋ ￥２０００よりお届けいたします。
＋ 交通事情・天候によりお届けが遅れる場合がございます。
＋ お届けする商品はお早めにお召し上がりください。
＋ メニュー、価格は予告なしに変更する場合がございます。
＋ 食品アレルギーをお持ちの方は、ご注文の際にお問合せください。

We can delivery only in limited area as follows.

After calling us please give telephone number, your name and address.

Payment system | We accept only cash on delivery.  

ご注文時に、お客様の電話番号・名前・住所をお伝えください。

お支払いは、商品をお届けの際に 現金でお願いいたします。

●

●

●

●

●

●

ご注文方法How to order

Del ivery  Area 配達エリア

LUNCH DINNER

毎週火曜日のデリバリーはお休みです

Only URAYASU／Ichikawa-shiohama 1-3 area

ゴングル人気のランチカレー

Mutton Curry
グレービーソースとスパイスで
味付けしたマトン

カレー と ナン または ライス・サラダ付
チキンカレー

マトンカレー

野菜カレー

本日の豆カレー

エッグカレー

Chicken Curry

Mutton Curry

Vegetable Curry

Today’s Beans Curry

Egg Curry

骨付きチキンのカレー

スパイス香るやわらかく煮込んだ
羊肉のカレー

ミックスベジタブルカレー、
じゃがいも、にんじん、いんげん、
グリンピース、カリフラワー入り

日替わり
まめのカレー

サグパニール
キーマカレー

ゆで卵、カシューナッツベースの辛
さ控えめカレー

ほうれん草カレー
とりひき肉のカレー

Sag Paneer
Keema Curry
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店内人気メニュー

ゴングル人気メニュー

ディナーメニューもご注文可能です

LUNCH MENU
11:00-17:00LUNCH TIME｜

¥1180

¥1180

¥1100

¥1100

¥1100

¥1280
¥1180

You can also order from the dinner menu.



デリバリー 人気ランキング

SEAFOODMUTTONCHICKEN

VEGETABLES
Ghungroo Rankings
ゴングル

詳細は裏面をご覧ください

スパイスでやわらかく煮込みました

Mutton cooked with tomato gravy sauce

Mutton cooked with creamy spinach sauce

Mutton cooked with nuts and eggs

Minced mutton cooked with green peas

Mutton cooked wit vegetables

Mutton cooked with lentils

Shrimp cooked with butter

Shrimp cooked with mild spices & fresh cream

Shrimp cooked with creamy spinach sauce

Shrimp cooked with chili sauce

マトン マサラ

サグ マトン

マトン シャヒ マサラ

キーママタールカレー

マトンド ピアザ

ダール マトン
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23
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¥1551

¥1551

¥1551

¥1551

¥1551

¥1453

４種類のシーフードベースをお楽しみください

ジンガ バター

ジンガ マサラ

サグ ジンガ

ジンガ チリ

¥1473

¥1473

¥1473

¥1473
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29

30

ゴングル人気のチキンベースカレー

Boneless chicken cooked with egg and fresh cream

10

Chicken cooked with creamy spinach sauce

11

Boneless chicken cooked with chopped onion
and vegetables

12

Chicken cooked with spices

13

Chicken cooked with hot chili sauce

14

Boneless chicken cooked with butter cream 
and tomato sauce

バター チキン

チキン バルタ

サグ チキン

チキン ド ピアザ

ハンディ チキン

ムルグ ミルチ

¥1551

¥1551

¥1551

¥1473

¥1453

¥1453

9Good

¥1473

¥1551

¥1551

¥1453

¥1453

¥1453
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17

18

19

20

野菜と豆のヘルシーカレー

New

31

2

モッツアレラ チーズナン
Mozzarella Cheese Nan
339 バターチキン

Butter Chicken

15 アルーゴビ
Aloo Gobi

28 ジンガマサラ
Zinga Masala

25 マトン ド ピアザ
Mutton Do Piaza

17 サグパニール
Sag Panir

30 ジンガチリ
Zinga Chilly

!!

No.

!!

1473 1473 1551

14731551 ¥1551

2023 Ver.4

店内人気メニュー

687

2 31

5 64

Cauliflower and potatoes cooked in spices

Mix vegetables cooked in fresh cream

Cottage cheese cooked with creamy spinach sauce

Mix Vegetables cooked with spicess

Chic peas cooked with tomato and onion

Lentils cooked with butter

アルー ゴビ

ナブラタン カレー

サグ パニール

ジャル フレジィ

チャナ マサラ

ダール マクニ

Biryani

チキンビリヤニ
Chicken Biryani

Traditional Indian rice dish

1320
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商品お渡しの際、
クーポンを差し上げます

配布中




